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George	
  Adrian	
   City	
  of	
  San	
  Diego	
   gadrian@sandiego.gov	
  

Amir	
  AghaKouchak	
   U.C.	
  Irvine	
   amir.a@uci.edu	
  

Michael	
  Anderson	
   Department	
  of	
  Water	
  Resources	
   manderso@water.ca.gov	
  

Tom	
  Ash	
   Western	
  Municipal	
  Water	
  District,	
  
Adviser	
  

t-­‐ash@sbcglobal.net	
  

Seevani	
  Bista	
  	
   City	
  of	
  San	
  Diego	
   SBista@sandiego.gov	
  

Tim	
  Bombardier	
   San	
  Diego	
  County	
  Water	
  Authority	
   tbombardier@sdcwa.org	
  

Timothy	
  Brick	
   Metropolitan	
  Water	
  District	
  	
   tfbrick@gmail.com	
  

Heidi	
  Brow	
   Pala	
  Band	
  of	
  Mission	
  Indians	
   hbrow@palatribe.com	
  
ifrantz@palatribe.com	
  

Dan	
  Cayan	
   Scripps	
  Institution	
  of	
  Oceanography;	
  
U.S.	
  Geological	
  Survey	
  

dcayan@ucsd.edu	
  

Grace	
  Chan	
   Metropolitan	
  Water	
  District	
   gchan@mwdh2o.com	
  

Brian	
  D'Agostino	
   San	
  Diego	
  Gas	
  &	
  Electric	
   BDAgostino@semprautilities.com	
  	
  	
  	
  

Wes	
  Danskin	
   U.S.	
  Geological	
  Survey	
  	
   wdanskin@usgs.gov	
  

Mike	
  Dettinger	
   Scripps	
  Institution	
  of	
  Oceanography;	
  
U.S.	
  Geological	
  Survey	
  

mdettinger@ucsd.edu	
  

Ariel	
  Dinar	
   University	
  of	
  California,	
  Riverside	
   ariel.dinar@ucr.edu	
  

Alan	
  Flint	
   U.S.	
  Geological	
  Survey	
   aflint@usgs.gov	
  

Lorraine	
  Flint	
   U.S.	
  Geological	
  Survey	
   lflint@usgs.gov	
  

Michael	
  Garrod	
   Sweetwater	
  Authority	
   mgarrod@sweetwater.org	
  

Shasta	
  Gaughen	
   Pala	
  Band	
  of	
  Mission	
  Indians	
   sgaughen@palatribe.com	
  
ifrantz@palatribe.com	
  

Brandon	
  Goshi	
   Metropolitan	
  Water	
  District	
  	
   bgoshi@mwdh2o.com	
  

Stephanie	
  Granger	
   Jet	
  Propulsion	
  Laboratory	
   Stephanie.L.Granger@jpl.nasa.gov	
  

David	
  Groves	
   RAND	
  Corporation	
   David_Groves@rand.org	
  

Randall	
  Hanson	
   U.S.	
  Geological	
  Survey	
   rthanson@usgs.gov	
  

Bill	
  Hasencamp	
   Metropolitan	
  Water	
  District	
   whasencamp@mwdh2o.com	
  

Michael	
  Hayes	
   National	
  Drought	
  Mitigation	
  Center,	
  
University	
  of	
  Nebraska	
  

mhayes2@unl.edu	
  

Alan	
  Haynes	
   NOAA,	
  California	
  Nevada	
  River	
  
Forecast	
  Center	
  

alan.haynes@noaa.gov	
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Doug	
  Headrick	
   San	
  Bernardino	
  Valley	
  Municipal	
  
Water	
  District	
  

dough@sbvmwd.com	
  

Roy	
  Herndon	
   Orange	
  County	
  Water	
  District	
   rherndon@ocwd.com	
  

Reuben	
  Hofshi	
   California	
  Avocado	
  Commission	
   rhofshi@gmail.com	
  

Terri	
  Hogue	
   UCLA	
   thogue@seas.ucla.edu	
  

Mark	
  Jackson	
   NOAA	
   mark.jackson@noaa.gov	
  

Mark	
  Johnson	
   Coachella	
  Valley	
  Water	
  District	
   MJohnson@cvwd.org	
  

Ted	
  Johnson	
   Water	
  Replenishment	
  District	
  of	
  
Southern	
  California	
  

tjohnson@wrd.org	
  

Jeanine	
  Jones	
   Department	
  of	
  Water	
  Resources	
   jeanine@water.ca.gov	
  

Jeremy	
  Jungreis	
   Camp	
  Pendleton	
   jeremy.jungreis@usmc.mil	
  

Tom	
  Kennedy	
   Olivenhain	
  Municipal	
  Water	
  District	
  	
   tkennedy@olivenhain.com	
  

Sandy	
  Kerl	
  	
   San	
  Diego	
  County	
  Water	
  Authority	
   skerl@sdcwa.org	
  

Khalique	
  Khan	
   Camp	
  Pendleton	
   khalique.khan@usmc.mil	
  

Robert	
  	
  Krohn	
   National	
  Interagency	
  Fire	
  Center	
   rkrohn@fs.fed.us	
  

Delon	
  Kwan	
   Los	
  Angeles	
  Department	
  of	
  Water	
  &	
  
Power	
  

Delon.Kwan@ladwp.com	
  

Jayme	
  Laber	
   National	
  Weather	
  Service	
   jayme.laber@noaa.gov	
  

Robert	
  Lempert	
   RAND	
  Corporation	
   Lempert@rand.org	
  

Glen	
  MacDonald	
   UCLA	
   macdonal@geog.ucla.edu	
  
karen@ioes.ucla.edu	
  

Chad	
  McNutt	
   NOAA,	
  NIDIS	
  Program	
  Office	
   Chad.McNutt@noaa.gov	
  

Tony	
  Morgan	
   United	
  Water	
  Conservation	
  District	
   tonym@unitedwater.org	
  

Carl	
  Nettleton	
   Nettleton	
  Strategies	
   carl@nettstrategies.com	
  

Son	
  V.	
  Nghiem	
   Jet	
  Propulsion	
  Laboratory	
   Son.V.Nghiem@jpl.nasa.gov	
  

Betty	
  Olson	
   U.C.	
  Irvine;	
  Santa	
  Margarita	
  Water	
  
District	
  

bholson@uci.edu	
  

Roger	
  Pierce	
   NOAA,	
  San	
  Diego	
  WFO	
  	
   roger.pierce@noaa.gov	
  

Demetri	
  Polyzos	
   Metropolitan	
  Water	
  District	
   DPolyzos@mwdh2o.com	
  

Marty	
  Ralph	
   NOAA	
   Marty.Ralph@noaa.gov	
  

Kelly	
  Redmond	
   Desert	
  Research	
  Institute	
  	
   Kelly.Redmond@dri.edu	
  

Eric	
  Reichard	
   U.S.	
  Geological	
  Survey	
   egreich@usgs.gov	
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Thomas	
  Rolinski	
   National	
  Interagency	
  Fire	
  Center	
   thomasrolinski@fs.fed.us	
  

Kurt	
  Schwabe	
   UCR	
   kurt.schwabe@ucr.edu	
  

Jill	
  Sherman-­‐Warne	
   Native	
  American	
  Environmental	
  
Protection	
  Coalition	
  	
  
	
  

jill@naepc.com	
  

Jack	
  Simes	
   U.S.	
  Bureau	
  of	
  Reclamation	
   JSimes@usbr.gov	
  

James	
  Smyth	
   Sweetwater	
  Authority	
   jsmyth@sweetwater.org	
  

William	
  Steele	
   U.S.	
  Bureau	
  of	
  Reclamation	
   wsteele@usbr.gov	
  

Anne	
  Steinemann	
   Scripps	
  Institution	
  of	
  Oceanography	
   asteinemann@ucsd.edu	
  

Marsi	
  Steirer	
  	
  	
   City	
  of	
  San	
  Diego	
   Msteirer@sandiego.gov	
  

Mark	
  Stuart	
   Department	
  of	
  Water	
  Resources	
   marks@water.ca.gov	
  

Alexander	
  Tardy	
  	
   NOAA/NWS	
  San	
  Diego	
   alexander.tardy@noaa.gov	
  

Goldy	
  Thach	
   City	
  of	
  San	
  Diego	
   GThach@sandiego.gov	
  

Kim	
  Thorner	
  	
   Olivenhain	
  Municipal	
  Water	
  District	
   kthorner@olivenhain.com	
  

Steven	
  Vanderburg	
   SDG&E	
   SVanderburg@semprautilities.com	
  

Jim	
  Verdin	
   NIDIS	
  Program	
  Office;	
  U.S.	
  Geological	
  
Survey	
  

verdin@usgs.gov	
  

Robin	
  Webb	
   NOAA,	
  NIDIS	
  Program	
  Office	
   Robert.S.Webb@noaa.gov	
  

Kevin	
  Werner	
   NOAA	
   kevin.werner@noaa.gov	
  

Amy	
  Witherall	
   U.S.	
  Bureau	
  of	
  Reclamation	
   awitherall@usbr.gov	
  

	
  


